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1 Wirginia Dąbrowska KJ Szarża M 55 19 6 30 55

2 Justyna Krasoń Kj. Czarny Dunajec M 5 5 5

3 Aleksandra Krok Kj. Czarny Dunajec M 2 2 2

1 Justyna Krupa Kj. Czarny Dunajec JM k 47 19 28 47

2 Oliwia Pandel KJ Szarża JM k 32 32 32

3 Hanna Szeliga KJ Szarża JM k 30 30 30

4 Natalia Habel Pony Sport JM k 21 21 21

1 Amelia Kupczyk Pony Sport JM 89 18 37 34 89

2 Emilia Krzemińska Kj. Czarny Dunajec JM 27 11 16 27

1 Aleksandra Stańska Pony Sport J 258 116 108 24 258

2  Magdalena Paraszczuk KJ Szarża J 119 22 77 20 119

3  Gabriela Klimkowicz KJ Facimiech J 97 28 69 97

4 Katarzyna Kostarczyk KJ Facimiech J 49 49 49

5 Aleksandra Grahl - Madsen BPK J 19 3 16 19

1 Agnieszka Nawrot KJ Facimiech MJ 110 58 52 110

2 Anna Kozak Kj. Czarny Dunajec MJ 56 56 56
3 Weronika Sławińska WLKS Krakus Swoszowice MJ 38 22 16 38

1 Michał Hycki KJ Szarża S 480 86 83 215 96 480

2 Zofia Zawadzińska KJ Szarża S 159 41 118 159

3  Marcin Michałek KJ Facimiech S 154 64 90 154

4  Alina Mikołajczyk KJ Facimiech S 126 22 43 43 18 126

5  Magdalena Kowalska KJ Facimiech S 122 28 48 46 122

6 Katarzyna Skrzypczak KJ Facimiech S 81 81 81



7  Jagoda Turczyńska KJ Facimiech S 53 5 48 53

8 Wioletta Hajnos Kj. Czarny Dunajec S 52 36 16 52

9

Joanna Mandecka - 

Turczyńska KJ Facimiech S 47 47 47

1 Joanna Gardulska KJ Facimiech O 64 51 5 6 64

2 Agnieszka Cywicka KJ Facimiech A 56 22 3 31 56
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1 KJ Szarża

Wirginia Dąbrowska (M)

Oliwia Pandel ( JM kuce)

Paraszczuk Magdalena (J),  

Michał Hycki (S),

55 32 119 480 686

2 KJ Facimiech

Gabriela Klimkowicz (J)   

Agnieszka Nawrot (MJ),       

Marcin MIchałek (S),           

Joanna Gardulska (A) 97 110 154 64 425

3 Pony Sport

Natalia Habel (JM kuce)       

Amelia Kupczyk (JM konie)

Aleksandra Stańska (J) 21 89 258 368

4 KJ. Czarny Dunajec

Justyna Krasoń (M)            

Justyna Krupa (JM kuce)       

Emilia Krzemińska (JM konie)

Anna Kozak (MJ)                

Wioletta Hajnos (S) 5 47 27 56 52 187




